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Thursday
11/04/21

Friday
11/05/21

Saturday
11/06/21

Sunday
11/07/21

START

4:00pm

10:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

6:00pm

9:00am

6:00pm

12:00pm

END

12:00pm

1:00pm

4:00pm

8:00pm

2:00pm

8:00pm

Check-out by 12:00pm ~ See you next time!

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

FUNCTION

Hotel check-in begins at 4:00pm

MCAC Board of Directors Meeting -
Closed Session

Dress — Business Casual

Lunch -
incl for Registered Meeting Attendees

Dress — Business Casual

MCAC 166th State Meeting —
Open Session

Dress — Business Casual

Salsa/Margarita Challenge with
Southwest Taco Bar — Welcome
Reception

Dress — Business Casual/Resort Casual

Golf Tournament — 12 players
-First tee time is 9:07am.

Rental Clubs are Responsibility of
Players. Breakfast included.

Closing Roundup — Thank y’all for
coming to the MCAC 166!

Dress — Your Cowboy/Western Best

LOCATION

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Resort & Spa at
Gainey Ranch
7500 East Doubletree Ranch Road
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

480) 444-1234 Phone

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale
Room: Arizona Ballroom VI

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale
Room: Arizona Ballroom VII

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale
Room: Arizona Ballroom V

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale
Room: Waterfall Terrace

Gainey Ranch Golf Club
7600 East Gainey Club Drive
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

(480) 951-0022 Phone

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale
Room: Waterfall Terrace

As of 10/12/21
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