

MCAC 166th STATE MEETING | 2022-23 BOARD OF DIRECTORS ELECTION | GOLF SCOTTSDALE, AZ | NOVEMBER 5-6, 2021

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

DATE	START	END	FUNCTION	LOCATION	
Thursday 11/04/21	4:00pm		Hotel check-in begins at 4:00pm	Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Rese Gainey Ranch 7500 East Doubletree Ranch R Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 444-1234 Phone	
Friday 11/05/21	10:00am	12:00pm	MCAC Board of Directors Meeting - Closed Session	Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Room: Arizona Ballroom VI	
			Dress – Business Casual		
	12:00pm	1:00pm	Lunch – incl for Registered Meeting Attendees	Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Room: Arizona Ballroom VI	I
			Dress – Business Casual		
	1:00pm	4:00pm	MCAC 166th State Meeting – Open Session	Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Room: Arizona Ballroom V	
			Dress – Business Casual		
	6:00pm	8:00pm	Salsa/Margarita Challenge with Southwest Taco Bar – Welcome Reception	Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Room: Waterfall Terrace	
			Dress – Business Casual/Resort Casual		
Saturday 11/06/21	9:00am	2:00pm	Golf Tournament – 12 players -First tee time is 9:07am.	Gainey Ranch Golf Club 7600 East Gainey Club Drive Scottsdale, AZ 85258	
			Rental Clubs are Responsibility of Players. Breakfast included.	(480) 951-0022 Phone	
	6:00pm	8:00pm	Closing Roundup – Thank y'all for coming to the MCAC 166 th !	Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Room: Waterfall Terrace	
			Dress – Your Cowboy/Western Best		
Sunday 11/07/21	12:00pm	Ch	neck-out by 12:00pm ~ See you next time!		As of 10/12/21



MCAC 166th STATE MEETING | 2022-23 BOARD OF DIRECTORS ELECTION | GOLF SCOTTSDALE, AZ | NOVEMBER 5-6, 2021